Model
Standard Specifications
JIS Symbol
Option Specifications
02
03
02
03

1 Common electrical entry
Individual electrical entry
How to Order
∗ Indicator light is not available for grommet
type. With surge voltage suppressor is
available for grommet type only.
How to Order Pilot Valve Assembly
Series VFR3000
3-5-30
Plug-in VFR3000 P 02
Non plug-in VFS3000 S 02
<Side ported>
Plug-in VFR3000 P 02
Non plug-in VFS3000 S 02
B
B
<Bottom ported>
Pilot type
Nil
R External pilot
Internal pilot
Piping port
(P, A, B, EA, EB port)
02
Rc
1 4
Piping port
(P, A, B, EA, EB port)
02
03
1 4
3 8
Thread type
Nil
F G
N NPT
NPTFT
Solenoid valveSystem Silencer
Speed
controller SPG (Steel pipe) dia. x Length
6A x 1 m
10A x 1 m
Series VFR3000
Rc
Series VFR3000
Rc
A
B
AN200-02
(S = 35 mm2)
AN300-03
(S = 60 mm2)
AS4000-02
(S = 24 mm2)
AS420-03
(S = 73 mm2)
1 4
3 8
System
A